I 30 I 31
C
hip-Type Em
ission Plate Line Illum
inations
H
igh W
attage LED

W White
Emitted Color Line Length
Explanation of Model Code
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A） Line Length（mm）Weight（g）Product Code
MLNL-CR192 Red 0.18 192
420
A-2090
MLNL-CG192 Green 0.36 192 A-2161
MLNL-CB192 Blue 0.36 192 A-2092
MLNL-CW192 White 0.36 192 A-2091
Made-to-order products.
CCD Camera
Lens
Object